Tuesday, July 19, 2022

09:00 AM

22-00946

#1

18-03535

#2

20-00064

#3

THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING

CALENDAR

Dawn Elizabeth Warmack

Reaffirmation Agreement with Ally Bank
Re: 2015 Ram 1500 Crew Cab SLT

Laura J. Genovich (Trustee)
Robert A. Davidoff, Atty for Dawn Elizabeth Warmack (Debtor)

Nathan R. Roden

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
Kerry D. Hettinger, Atty for Nathan R. Roden (Debtor)

Phillip Cross and Jeanette Cross

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

Allison Greenlee Korr, Atty for Jeanette Cross (Debtor)
Allison Greenlee Korr, Atty for Phillip Cross (Debtor)
Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
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WITHDRAWN

COURT REPORTER: Digital
HEARING ROOM: Kalamazoo Courthouse



Tuesday, July 19, 2022

09:00 AM

21-01443

#4

21-02663

#5

22-00193

#6

THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING

CALENDAR

Lori Lynn Hoyt

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Elle Soros, Atty for Lori Lynn Hoyt (Debtor)

David Bovo-Schmokel and Gregory Bovo-Schmokel

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

Allison Greenlee Korr, Atty for David Bovo-Schmokel (Debtor)
Allison Greenlee Korr, Atty for Gregory Bovo-Schmokel (Debtor)
Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)

Alexander Dimitry Watson

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Jeremy Shephard, Atty for Alexander Dimitry Watson (Debtor)

Page 2

COURT REPORTER: Digital
HEARING ROOM: Kalamazoo Courthouse

MOOT - CASE DISMISSED 7-14-22

MOOT - CASE DISMISSED 7-13-22



Tuesday, July 19, 2022

09:00 AM

17-01425

#7

17-04221

#8

18-03832

#9

THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING

CALENDAR

Evelyn Kay Defeyter

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding - Adj.

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
David C. Andersen, Atty for Evelyn Kay Defeyter (Debtor)
Jeremy Shephard, Atty for Evelyn Kay Defeyter (Debtor)

Daniel J. French

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding - Adj.

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
Kerry D. Hettinger, Atty for Daniel J. French (Debtor)

Carolyn J. Norton

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding - Adj.

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
Kerry D. Hettinger, Atty for Carolyn J. Norton (Debtor)

Page 3

COURT REPORTER: Digital
HEARING ROOM: Kalamazoo Courthouse

ADJ TO 9-13-22



THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING
CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Digital
Tuesday, July 19, 2022 HEARING ROOM: Kalamazoo Courthouse

09:00 AM
19-01650 Erica Elaine Brouse and Gerald Franklin Brouse, Jr.

#10 Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding - Adj. WITHDRAWN

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
James R. Oppenhuizen, Atty for Erica Elaine Brouse (Debtor)
James R. Oppenhuizen, Atty for Gerald Franklin Brouse Jr. (Debtor)

19-01906 Becky L Mills

#11 Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding - Adj. ADJTO 8-16-22

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
Kerry D. Hettinger, Atty for Becky L Mills (Debtor)

19-03276 Martha Elaine Carmean

#12 Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding - Adj.

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
Thomas R. Betker, Atty for Martha Elaine Carmean (Debtor)

Page 4



Tuesday, July 19, 2022

09:00 AM

19-03374

#13

19-04407

#14

19-05252

#15

THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING

CALENDAR

Alexander Kole Stewart and Rhe'Anna Lynn Stewart

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding - Adj.

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
Thomas R. Betker, Atty for Alexander Kole Stewart (Debtor)
Thomas R. Betker, Atty for Rhe'Anna Lynn Stewart (Debtor)

Matthew E. Mills

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding - Adj.

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
R. Todd Redmond, Atty for Matthew E. Mills (Debtor)

Scott Powless and Colleen Luscombe-Powless

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding - Adj.

Allison Greenlee Korr, Atty for Colleen Luscombe-Powless (Debtor)

Allison Greenlee Korr, Atty for Scott Powless (Debtor)
Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
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WITHDRAWN

WITHDRAWN

COURT REPORTER: Digital
HEARING ROOM: Kalamazoo Courthouse



Tuesday, July 19, 2022

09:00 AM

19-05262

#16

20-01878

#17

20-02107

#18

THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES,

CALENDAR

Yaru S. Hunter and Penny L. Hunter

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding - Adj.

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
Kerry D. Hettinger, Atty for Penny L. Hunter (Debtor)
Kerry D. Hettinger, Atty for Yaru S. Hunter (Debtor)

Hanna L Anderson

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding - Ad,.

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
Michelle Marrs, Atty for Hanna L Anderson (Debtor)
Tricia S. Terry, Atty for Hanna L Anderson (Debtor)

Rashid A. Lowery and Rebecka G. Lowery

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding - Adj.

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
R. Todd Redmond, Atty for Rashid A. Lowery (Debtor)
R. Todd Redmond, Atty for Rebecka G. Lowery (Debtor)
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PRESIDING

COURT REPORTER: Digital
HEARING ROOM: Kalamazoo Courthouse

WITHDRAWN

WITHDRAWN

WITHDRAWN



Tuesday, July 19, 2022

09:00 AM

20-03716

#19

21-01889

#20

21-02041

#21

THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING

CALENDAR

Charles Augustus Pappalardo, Il

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding - Adj.

April A. Hulst, Atty for Charles Augustus Pappalardo Il (Debtor)
Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)

Latisha Leona Hamilton

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding - Adj.

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)

Roger J. Bus, Atty for Latisha Leona Hamilton (Debtor)

Jenny M. Lasinski

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding - Adj.

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
R. Todd Redmond, Atty for Jenny M. Lasinski (Debtor)
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WITHDRAWN

WITHDRAWN

COURT REPORTER: Digital
HEARING ROOM: Kalamazoo Courthouse



THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING
CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Digital
Tuesday, July 19, 2022 HEARING ROOM: Kalamazoo Courthouse

09:00 AM
21-02363 Samantha Lynne Avila

#22 Trustee's Motion to Dismiss

Chapter 13 Proceeding - Adj. WITHDRAWN

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
Paul Gipson, Atty for Samantha Lynne Avila (Debtor)

Page 8



Tuesday, July 19, 2022

09:15 AM

22-00804

#1

22-00878

#2

22-00900

#3

THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING

CALENDAR

Kimberly S. Kouja

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Michelle Marrs, Atty for Kimberly S. Kouja (Debtor)
Tricia S. Terry, Atty for Kimberly S. Kouja (Debtor)

Gary Schaeffer, Jr.

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
Roger J. Bus, Atty for Gary Schaeffer Jr. (Debtor)

Alicia K. Pueblo

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
R. Todd Redmond, Atty for Alicia K. Pueblo (Debtor)
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COURT REPORTER: Digital
HEARING ROOM: Kalamazoo Courthouse

ADJ TO 8-16-22

ADJ TO 8-16-22



Tuesday, July 19, 2022

09:15 AM

22-00928

#4

22-00942

#5

22-00969

#6

THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING

CALENDAR

Jennifer L Campbell

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Morris B. Lefkowitz, Atty for Jennifer L Campbell (Debtor)

Brian Edgar Murphy

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Steven Mark Bylenga, Atty for Brian Edgar Murphy (Debtor)

Frank B. Hemstreet and Janice M. Hemstreet

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Kerry D. Hettinger, Atty for Frank B. Hemstreet (Debtor)
Kerry D. Hettinger, Atty for Janice M. Hemstreet (Debtor)
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CONFIRMED *

COURT REPORTER: Digital
HEARING ROOM: Kalamazoo Courthouse



Tuesday, July 19, 2022

09:15 AM

22-00970

#7

22-00976

#8

22-01022

#9

THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING

CALENDAR

Dorothy Decker

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Kerry D. Hettinger, Atty for Dorothy Decker (Debtor)

Greg Allen Collick and Rachelle Elizabeth Collick

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

April A. Hulst, Atty for Greg Allen Collick (Debtor)
April A. Hulst, Atty for Rachelle Elizabeth Collick (Debtor)
Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)

Mark Allen Holst

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
Michael Patrick Hanrahan, Atty for Mark Allen Holst (Debtor)
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COURT REPORTER: Digital
HEARING ROOM: Kalamazoo Courthouse

CONFIRMED *

ADJ TO 8-16-22



Tuesday, July 19, 2022

09:15 AM

22-01035

#10

22-01068

#11

22-01076

#12

THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES,

CALENDAR

Frankie J Null

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
David Stempfly, Atty for Frankie J Null (Debtor)

Dylan J. Pitale

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
R. Todd Redmond, Atty for Dylan J. Pitale (Debtor)

Jose J. Gasca

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
Kerry D. Hettinger, Atty for Jose J. Gasca (Debtor)

Page 12

PRESIDING

COURT REPORTER: Digital
HEARING ROOM: Kalamazoo Courthouse

ADJ TO 8-16-22

ADJ TO 8-16-22

ADJ TO 8-16-22



Tuesday, July 19, 2022

09:15 AM

22-00148

#13

22-00193

#14

22-00242

#15

THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING

CALENDAR

Amy J. Cunningham

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan - Adj.

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
Jesse R. Sweeney, Atty for Amy J. Cunningham (Debtor)

Alexander Dimitry Watson

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan - Adj.

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Jeremy Shephard, Atty for Alexander Dimitry Watson (Debtor)

Rosemary Griffin

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan - Adj.

Aaron J. Kenyon, Atty for Rosemary Griffin (Debtor)
Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
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CONFIRMED *

COURT REPORTER: Digital
HEARING ROOM: Kalamazoo Courthouse



THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING
CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Digital
Tuesday, July 19, 2022 HEARING ROOM: Kalamazoo Courthouse

09:15 AM
22-00402 Donna Lashuay McAdow

#16 Confirmation Hearing

Chapter 13 Plan - Adj. CONFIRMED

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Rebecca L. Johnson-Ellis, Atty for Donna Lashuay McAdow (Debtor)

22-00419 Joseph D. Shay

#17 Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan - Adj.

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
Paul Gipson, Atty for Joseph D. Shay (Debtor)

22-00464 Sean F. Burke

#18 Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan - Adj.

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
Robert J. Pleznac, Atty for Sean F. Burke (Debtor)
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THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING
CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Digital
Tuesday, July 19, 2022 HEARING ROOM: Kalamazoo Courthouse
09:15 AM
22-00505 Frances Ann Peasley

#19 Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan - Adj.

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
Roger J. Bus, Atty for Frances Ann Peasley (Debtor)

22-00567 Heather Christene Pinson

#20 Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan - Adj.

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
James R. Oppenhuizen, Atty for Heather Christene Pinson (Debtor)

22-00593 David A. Cunningham and Ashley L. Miller

#21 Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan - Adj.

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
Paul Gipson, Atty for Ashley L. Miller (Debtor)
Paul Gipson, Atty for David A. Cunningham (Debtor)
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Tuesday, July 19, 2022

09:15 AM

22-00707

#22

22-00720

#23

22-00869

#24

THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING

CALENDAR

Gregory Scott Penny

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan - Adj.

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Jeremy Shephard, Atty for Gregory Scott Penny (Debtor)

Merissa Wise

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan - Adj.

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Jonathan D. Krage, Atty for Merissa Wise (Debtor)

Louis A. Jara and Amanda A. Jara

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan - Adj.

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
Michael M. Malinowski, Atty for Amanda A. Jara (Debtor)
Michael M. Malinowski, Atty for Louis A. Jara (Debtor)

Page 16

COURT REPORTER: Digital
HEARING ROOM: Kalamazoo Courthouse



THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING
CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Digital
Tuesday, July 19, 2022 HEARING ROOM: Kalamazoo Courthouse

09:15 AM
22-00872 Kasey Cristen Ritsema

#25 Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan - Adj.

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
Roger J. Bus, Atty for Kasey Cristen Ritsema (Debtor)

22-00875 Chelsey Lee-Nikole Conkle

#26 Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan - Adj.

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
Jeremy Shephard, Atty for Chelsey Lee-Nikole Conkle (Debtor)
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Tuesday, July 19, 2022

09:30 AM

22-01210

#1

21-02041

#2

21-02089

#3

THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING

CALENDAR

Gerald A Haley

Order to Show Cause Why Court Should Not Dismiss Case for
Failure to File Complete and Accurate Mailing Matrix
(Court's Notice)

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Gerald A Haley (Debtor)

Jenny M. Lasinski

Second Post-Confirmation Amendment to Chapter 13 Plan
(Pursuant to LBR 9013)

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
R. Todd Redmond, Atty for Jenny M. Lasinski (Debtor)

Michelle C Smith

Debtor's Motion to Approve First Post-Confirmation Plan
Amendment
(Pursuant to LBR 9013) - Adj.

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
Michelle Marrs, Atty for Michelle C Smith (Debtor)
Tricia S. Terry, Atty for Michelle C Smith (Debtor)
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COURT REPORTER: Digital
HEARING ROOM: Kalamazoo Courthouse

MOOTED BY DISMISSAL ENTERED 7-13-22
DN 20

MOOT - ORDER APPROVING STIPULATION
ENTERED 7-14-22



Tuesday, July 19, 2022

09:30 AM

22-00038

#4

18-04289

#5

17-03258

#6

THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING

CALENDAR

Ronald Lynn Brown and Tabitha Star Brown

Debtor's [sic] Objection to Claim #12 of Internal Revenue
Service
(Court's Notice)

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
Michael Patrick Hanrahan, Atty for Ronald Lynn Brown (Debtor)
Michael Patrick Hanrahan, Atty for Tabitha Star Brown (Debtor)

Elizabeth McNeill Scheele

Application for Additional Attorney Fees and/or Recovery of
Costs Advanced
(Pursuant to LBR 9013)

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)

James R. Oppenhuizen, Atty for Elizabeth McNeill Scheele (Debtor)

Annamay Jean Kissinger and Michael Robert Kissinger

Application for Additional Attorney Fees and/or Recovery of
Costs Advanced
(Pursuant to LBR 9013)

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
Jeffrey D. Mapes, Atty for Annamay Jean Kissinger (Debtor)
Jeffrey D. Mapes, Atty for Michael Robert Kissinger (Debtor)
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COURT REPORTER: Digital
HEARING ROOM: Kalamazoo Courthouse

MOOT - OBJECTION WITHDRAWN 7-14-22



THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING

CALENDAR
COURT REPORTER: Digital
Tuesday, July 19, 2022 HEARING ROOM: Kalamazoo Courthouse
09:30 AM
17-03258 Annamay Jean Kissinger and Michael Robert Kissinger
#7 Trustee's Objection to Notice of Mortgage Payment Change, and

Amended Notice of Payment Change of AgFirst Farm Credit
Bank a/k/a Agrifinancial Service

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
Jeffrey D. Mapes, Atty for Annamay Jean Kissinger (Debtor)
Jeffrey D. Mapes, Atty for Michael Robert Kissinger (Debtor)

22-00900 Alicia K. Pueblo

#8 Trustee's Objection to Debtor's Claim of Exemptions ADJ TO 8-16-22

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
R. Todd Redmond, Atty for Alicia K. Pueblo (Debtor)

22-01035 Frankie J Null

#9 Trustee's Objection to Debtor's Claim of Exemptions MOOT - AMENDED SCHEDULES FILED 7-15-22

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
David Stempfly, Atty for Frankie J Null (Debtor)
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THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING

CALENDAR
COURT REPORTER: Digital
Tuesday, July 19, 2022 HEARING ROOM: Kalamazoo Courthouse
09:30 AM
22-01076 Jose J. Gasca
#10 Trustee's Objection to Debtor's Claim of Exemptions MOOT - AMENDED SCHEDULES FILED 7-08-22

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
Kerry D. Hettinger, Atty for Jose J. Gasca (Debtor)
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Tuesday, July 19, 2022

10:00 AM

21-02737

#1

22-00897

#2

21-01010

#3

THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING

CALENDAR

LaToya Dominique Black

Order to Show Cause Why Case Should Not be Dismissed For
Failure to Pay Filing Fee
(Court's Notice)

Roger J. Bus, Atty for LaToya Dominique Black (Debtor)
Thomas R. Tibble (Trustee)

Latoya Shariffe Williams

Second Motion for Extension of Time to File Remainder of Initial
Chapter 7 Filing
(Court's Notice) - Adj.

Thomas C. Richardson (Trustee)
Vincent Edward Carlson, Atty for Latoya Shariffe Williams (Debtor)

Donnelle L. Napier

Trustee's 2004 Examination of Debtor Donnelle L. Napier - Adj.

Robert J. Pleznac, Atty for Donnelle L. Napier (Debtor)
Thomas C. Richardson (Trustee)

Page 22

COURT REPORTER: Digital
HEARING ROOM: Kalamazoo Courthouse



THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING
CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Digital
Tuesday, July 19, 2022 HEARING ROOM: Kalamazoo Courthouse

10:00 AM
21-02050 Diane Frances Adams

#4 Trustee's Motion for 2004 Examination of Debtor - Adj. ADJ TO 8-16-22

Jeffrey D. Mapes, Atty for Diane Frances Adams (Debtor)
Thomas C. Richardson (Trustee)

22-00046 Dewuan Marcell Jackson and Alicia Sue Jackson

#5 Trustee's Motion to Compel Production of Documents ADJ TO 8-16-22

Laura J. Genovich (Trustee)
Roger J. Bus, Atty for Alicia Sue Jackson (Debtor)
Roger J. Bus, Atty for Dewuan Marcell Jackson (Debtor)

22-00695 Ollie Marie Hunter

#6 Trustee's Objection to Debtor's Exemptions - Adj. ADJ TO 8-16-22

James R. Oppenhuizen, Atty for Ollie Marie Hunter (Debtor)
Laura J. Genovich (Trustee)
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Tuesday, July 19, 2022

10:00 AM

22-00552

#7

22-00505

#8

THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING

CALENDAR

James Betke and Carolyn Betke

Final Hearing:

Wilmington Savings Fund Society, FSB
vs

James Betke and Carolyn Betke
(Pursuant to LBR 9013)

Jonathan D. Krage, Atty for Carolyn Betke (Debtor)
Jonathan D. Krage, Atty for James Betke (Debtor)
Thomas R. Tibble (Trustee)

Frances Ann Peasley

Final Hearing:

Orbit Leasing, Inc.

Vs

Frances Ann Peasley
(Pursuant to LBR 9013)

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
Roger J. Bus, Atty for Frances Ann Peasley (Debtor)
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COURT REPORTER: Digital
HEARING ROOM: Kalamazoo Courthouse

MOOT - MOTION WITHDRAWN 7-13-22
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